SAUL SM-polkujuoksu, 11.10.2020, Kauppi, Tampere

NYL 12.00 58 Hyytidinen Anne
Espoon Tapiot
N45 12.00 69 Vartiainen Mirja

Eurajoen Veikot

N45 12.00 66 Jurttila Katja
Helsingin Juoksijat
N40 12.00 65 Pitkdnen Anu

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot

M55 12.00 16 Hilinen Pekka
Hippoksen Maratonkerho
N40 12.00 62 Kiljunen Anne
N35 12.00 61 Masalin Tarja
M50 12.00 13 Maihonen Tero
M45 12.00 7 Rautiainen Mika
N55 12.00 76 Sainpalo Anna
M40 12.00 3 Saloranta Tuomo
Hijyt

M70 12.00 45 Keski-Honkola Pertti
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N50

N50
N45
M70
N65

N50
N75
N55

N55

Mé65
Mé65
M70
M75
M60
Mé65
Mé65
M70
M60
M60
M60
M60

M50

IF Aland

12.00 74
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
12.00 73
12.00 68
12.00 49
12.00 82

Jyviskylian Kenttdurheilijat

12.00
12.00
12.00

72
87
78

Jamséankosken Ilves

12.00 79
Kankaanpadn Urheilijat
12.00 32
12.00 34
12.00 41
12.00 55
12.00 26
12.00 33
12.00 39
12.00 43
12.00 30
12.00 31
12.00 29
12.00 22
Koiviston Kipind
12.00 10

Danielsson Karina

Ahola Tarja
Harjuntausta Teija
Mettild Teuvo
Salminen Tuula

Hyyppa Mari
Karetie Pirjo
Kiminkinen Jaana

Hirveld Arja

Haapa Markku
Hannukainen Raimo
Hiirijoki Pentti
Joutsenlahti Anssi
Koskela Jari
Maljanen Raimo
Penttinen Matti
Penttinen Reino
Rajahalme Reijo
Vakkuri Ilkka
Vianni Heikki
Vianni Veli-Pekka

Hyttinen Tarmo
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Kokemaien Kova-Viki Yleisurheilu

NS55 12.00

Kunto-Pirkat

M70 12.00
N40 12.00
M80 12.00
M75 12.00
M75 12.00
M70 12.00
N30 12.00
M45 12.00
M45 12.00
N60 12.00
N45 12.00
M65 12.00
M65 12.00
N65 12.00
M45 12.00
N75 12.00
M70 12.00
M45 12.00
M75 12.00
N75 12.00
M60 12.00
NS5 12.00
N70 12.00
M55 12.00
M60 12.00
M50 12.00
M70 12.00

LahtiSport
N60 12.00
N70 12.00
MYL 12.00
N45 12.00

Lapin Salama

M70 12.00

77

80
85

70

Valamaa Tiina

Heinonen Markku
Hikkinen Anna-Liisa
Jarvela Eino
Kauppila Reijo
Kiveld Martti
Koivuaho Timo
Lappela Anni
Leppamaki Marko
Maimonen Jarno
Mikela Paivi
Nurmi Paula
Ojala Antti

Ojen Jorma
Patomiki Ritva
Perkiomiki Mika
Pihlajaniemi Tellervo
Paakko Vaino
Raitanen Ismo
Rajaméki Tapio
Rasimus Riitta
Rontti [Imari
Saarela Jaana

Salo Sinikka
Stromsholm Rolle
Ukkonen Leo
Virtanen Hannu
Ylikoski Erkki

Huovilainen Anne
Saimovaara Marjatta
Urpilainen Esko
Valkeavuori Virve

Elonen Arto

[elelaoleoleloleialielolololslieloleolololeleole o le oo Ro e N

SOOOO



M60
M45

N50

MS55
MS55
MS55

M55

M55

N40
M30

M70
M75
N75
M65
M70

Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot

12.00 28

12.00 6
Mintylahden Veto

12.00 71

Porvoon Urheilijat

12.00 17
12.00 21
12.00 18

Rauman Urheilijat

12.00 19

Rovaniemen Roadrunners

12.00 15
Sport Team Rahola
12.00 63
12.00 2
Spove
12.00 44
12.00 53
12.00 88
12.00 38
12.00 48

Myyryldinen Veikko
Rikkonen Jarkko

Halonen Niina

Alden Jan
Heininen Juha
Uusitalo Jari

Hakala Marko

Laurila Hannu

Petdjamaki Laura
Yli-Marttila Juhani

Hartonen Raimo
Juopperi Markku
Kivistd Hannele
Mikkola Jussi
Nevalainen Auvo
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SO OO

SO ODOOO



M50

M60
N30

M65

M60
M65

M50

Tampereen Maratonklubi

12.00 12 Borg Matti

Varsinais-Suomen Veteraaniurhei

12.00 24 Héamaéldinen Eero
12.00 60 Korpela Janna

Vihdin Urheiluveteraanit

12.00 40 Venildinen Toivo
Virtain Urheilijat

12.00 23 Iloméki Jouko

12.00 35 Nieminen Tapio
Yl16jérven Urheilijat

12.00 11 Kauppila Timo
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